

Scoping and Environmental Impact Reporting for the
Huddle development located on a portion of the old Linksfield Golf
Course

COMMENT SHEET FOR DRAFT SCOPING REPORT

S.E.F

STRATEGIC ENVIRONMENTAL FOCUS



SEF Ref No: 504342

GDARD Ref No: Gaut: 002/12 – 13/E0032

Title _____ Name _____

Surname _____

Company Name / Interest _____

Postal or Residential Address _____

Area _____

Postal Code _____

Tel () _____

Mobile _____

Fax () _____

Email address _____

Date Commented: DD/MM/YYYY

COMMENTS (You are welcome to attach separate sheets)

1. The following issues must be considered during the Scoping and Environmental Impact Reporting (S&EIR) process:

2. I have the following comments on the public participation process:

3. I have the following comments on the EIA technical process:

Please complete and return to SEF by no later than:
29 October 2012

Attention: Hanlie van Greunen

Fax: (012) 349 1229

Email: hanlie@sefsa.co.za

Post: PO Box 74785; Lynnwood Ridge, 0040

Please feel free to **phone** us on (012) 349 1307 should you not have access to a fax or e-mail facility.

Thank you for your participation.

Please rest assured that your comments will form part of the final Scoping Report that will be submitted to the decision making authority.